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Haltestellen
Friedrichsthal Stadtbad
Friedrichsthal Stadtbad
LudwigstraRe
Friedrichsthal Markt
Friedrichsthal Bahnhof
OststralRe

Altenwalder Markt
Altenwald Kirche
Hammersberg
Parallelstrale
Schnappacher Weg
Sulzbach Rathaus
Sulzbach Bahnhofstra3e
Sulzbach Stadtwerke
Hirschbach

SudstraBe
Turmschulhaus
Dudweiler Dudoplatz
Dudweiler Markt
Dudweiler Birgerhaus
Schwéhnselstralle

In der Wagenliick
Rentrischer StraBe
Gehlenbergstralle
Guckelsberg
Guckelsberg
Landessportschule
Wildpark

Waldhaus

liseplatz

lisestralRe
Schwarzenbergstralle
Zweibriicker Strale
Stadion Kieselhumes
Ostbahnhof
Halbergstral3e
Thiringer Stral3e
Lessingstrale
Egon-Reinert-StraBe
Paul-Marien-StraBe
Franz-Josef-Roder-StralRe
Feldmannstra3e
HardenbergstraRe
Spichererbergstrale
SchloBplatz
Roonstral3e

HTW / SWS
Betriebshof

Friedrichsthal Stadtbad - Betriebshof

Montag - Freitag

655
656
657
658
659
700
701
702
703
703
704
705
707
708
710
711
713
714
715
716
717
717
719
720
720
721
727
728
728
730
731
732
733
733
734
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
743
744
745
751
752
753

Erlauterungen:

S = nur an Schultagen und bei Bedarf

Montag - Freitag



